
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Engrossed House Bill No. 457 by Representative Marcelle

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 10, after "training" insert "and materials"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, line 13, after "institution, or" change "his" to "it's"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 14, after "Access to" delete "the" and after "training" insert "and materials"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 1, line 16, after "Access to" delete "the" and after "training" insert "and materials"9 AMENDMENT NO. 510 On page 1, line 19, after "access to" delete "the" and after "training" insert "and materials"